FORM NO. 10BE

[See rule 18AB]

Certificate of donation under clause (ix) of sub-section (5) of section 80G and under clause (ii) to sub-section (1A) of section 35 of the Income-tax Act, 1961



ARN of form 10BE		AASTS2435D05221000002
Donee	(1) PAN of the the reporting person	AASTS2435D
	(2) Name of the reporting person	SHRI HINGULAMBIKA DEVI
	(3) Address of the reporting person	SHRI HINGULAMBIKA DEVI MANDIR VISHWASTHA MANDAL BASMAT ROAD, KULSWAMINI NAGAR BESIDE DATTA DHAM, Parbhani, Parbhani H.O, PARBHANI, Maharashtra, INDIA-431401
	(4) Unique Registration Number	AASTS2435DE20212
	(5) Date of issue of Unique Registration Number	10-Feb-2021
Donor and donations	(6) Unique Identification Number	
	(a) ID Code	Permanent Account Number
	(b) Unique Identification Number	ASEPK3797J
	(7) Name of Donor	Shri Rupesh Gajnanrao Khaple
	(8) Address of Donor	709, Symphaney Park Biramguda Hyderabad
	(9) Amount of donation Received	₹ 5,000
	(10)Financial year in which such donation was received	2021-22
	(11)Type of donation	Specific grant
	(12)Section under which donation is eligible for deduction	Section 80G

This 10BE Certificate has been generated through Form 10BD filed by SHRI HINGULAMBIKA DEVI vide 634444900270522 (10BD ARN) on 27 May 2022

Verification

I, SHRIRAM MAROTRAO GARJE Son of MAROTRAO RAMBHAU GARJE solemnly declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief, the information given in the certificate is correct and complete and is in accordance with the provisions of the Income-tax Act, 1961. I further declare that I am making this certificate in my capacity as TRUSTY and I am also competent to issue this certificate. I am holding permanent account number AECPG8485K